Name

ALEXANDER , JAMES
ALLEN , DARIK

ALLEN , DAVID

ALLISON , DEBORAH
ALLWEIN , TIMOTHY
ANDERSON, JOHN B.
ANDERSON , ROGER
AREHART, WILLIAM B.
ARMSTRONG , BALLARD
ARNETT , JEFFREY
ARNOLD, KEVIN .
ARROWSMITH JR, RICHARD A.
ARTRIP, RICK

ATWOOD | ARN
ATWOOD , STEWART
BABB , ROBERT

BAILEY , MATTHEW
BAIR , CHAD

BAKER , SCOTT

BAKLE , RICHARD
BARLOW, DONALD C.
BARNETT, JEFFREY
BARNHART , BRIAN
BARRICK, BRIAN C.
BARTON, TIMOTHY
BASHAM, JEFFERY R.
BASSETTI, CHRISTOPHER
BATES , MICHAEL

BATT, CHRISTOPHER J.
BATTLE , GREGORY
BAUER , GREGORY
BAUER, JOE M.

BAUGH , DAVID
BEACOM, CODY M
BEBOUT , HARRY
BECKETT , MATTHEW
BEERY , TODD
BEHRENS , DOUGLAS
BELCHER, DOUGLAS
BELCHER, STEPHEN W.
BENDURE , JASON
BENJAMIN , SCOTT
BENNISON, STEPHEN W,
BERNARDO, NICHOLAS P.
BERNZWEIG , DAVID
BEST, MICHAEL D.
BIANCONE , RICHARD
BIEDENHARN , MICHAEL
BIGHAM, BRIAN J.
BIGHAM, NATHAN A,
BILLINGHAM , DONNA
BLACKBURN , SCOTT
BLAIR, CHRISTOPHER A.
BLAIR, DAVID

Address

000140 FABIOUS WY

003232 BIDLINGTON OR
000144 N SUGAR ST POBOX 94
005771 WALTERWAY DR

2913 TEMPLETON RD

12735 CHAMBERS

000834 S CASSINGHAM

002912 BADGER DR

000984 ASHMEAD DR

001435 LONGWGOOD DR NE
005564 Sutterton Ln. i
000024 E. Cherry St. PO Box 663
004507 CLAYBURN DR. W.
009040 HIRST RD

012330 WOOQODSFIELD PL
003363 BLACKS RD

009028 LAKE RIDGE DR
008890 GERICH LILLY RD
005470 LOGAN-THORNVILLE RD NE
000093 W HENDERSON RD
001909 CARROLL EASTERN RD
000720 MAX TOWN RD

000118 SAPPHIRE iICE DR
000845 FRANKLIN AVE

00395 TRACE DR

003582 DEEDSRD

001349 HAROLD STEWART PY
012423 BUTTERFIELD DR
007364 Warwick Ave

000153 LONG ST

005678 PICAYUNE ST

005430 TIMBER LAKE CR.
002956 REMINGTON RIDGE RD

11800 Beacom Rd.

011419 HARMON RD
001787 ROYAL OAK DR
005500 CINCINNATI-ZANESVILL RD

000023 W OQAK

001127 OBETZ RD

005574 PLANTATION RD

002684 TWO RIDGE AV

011983 STOCKWELL RD

08108 LOMBARD WAY

00011 W. FIRST AVE. APTB

000444 BROOKSIDE DR

007959 BLACKLICK EASTERN RD
006632 BELLESHIRE ST

003533 LEAP RD

008755 HUME LEVER RD.

00316 EAST CHESTNUT ST.
004080 CARROLL-SOUTHERN RD
000131 WINESAP ST

007619 GREEN MILL RD.

09369 JOHNSTOWN UTICA RD

City
PATASKALA
COLUMBUS

ST LOUISVILLE
HILLIARD
COLUMBUS
SUNBURY
COLUMBUS
HILLIARD
GAHANNA,
LANCASTER
WESTERVILLE
SUNBURY
GROVE CITY
NEWARK
PICKERINGTON
HEBRON
LEWIS CENTER
W. JEFFERSON
RUSHVILLE
COLUMBUS
LANCASTER
WESTERVILLE
DELAWARE
HEATH
DELAWARE
GRANVILLE
PATASKALA
PICKERINGTCON
REYNOLDSBURG
ASHWVILLE
COLUMBUS
ORIENT
COLUMBUS
SUNBURY

ST LOUISVILLE
LEWIS CENTER
LANCASTER
CANAL WINCHESTE
COoLUMBUS
SUNBURY
LANCASTER
SUNBURY
DUBLIN
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
PICKERINGTON
COLUMBUS
HILLIARD
LONDON
LANCASTER
CARROLL
PATASKALA
JOHNSTOWN
JOHNSTOWN

Zip  FORM
43062
43224
43071
43026

43209

43123
43056
43147
43025
43035
43162
43150
43214

Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Fayroll Ded.
FPayroll Ded.
Fayroll Ded.
43074 Payroll Ded.
43209 Payrolt Ded.
43026 Payroll Ded.
43230 Payroll Ded.
43130 Payroll Ded.
43081 Payroll Ded.
43074 Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
43130 Payroll Ded.
43082 Payroll Ded.
43015 Payroll Ded.
43056 Payroll Ded.
43015 Payroll Ded,
43023 Payroll Ded.
43062 Payroll Ded.
43147 Payroll Ded.
43068 Payroll Ded.
43103 Payroll Ded.
43221 Payroll Ded,
43146 Payroll Ded.
43232 Payroll Ded.
43074 Payroll Ded.
43071 Payroll Ded.
43035 Payroll Ded.
43130 Payroll Ded.
43110 Payroll Ded.
43207 Payroll Ded.
43074 Payroll Ded.
43130 Payroll Ded.
43074 Payroll Ded.
43016 Payroll Ded.
43201 Payroll Ded.
43209 Payroll Ded.
43147 Payroll Ded.
43229 Payroll Ded.
43026 Payroll Ded.
43140 Payroll Ded.
43310 Payrall Ded.
43112 Payroll Ded.
43062 Payroll Ded.
43031 Payroll Ded.
43031 Payroll Ded.

2012 §$
12/20
12/20
12120
12/20
12/20
12/20
12/20
1220
12/20
12/20
12120
12/20
12/20
12/20
12/20
12/20
12/20
12/20
12/20
12/20
12120
12120
12720
12/20
12/20
12/20
12/20
12120
12120
12/20
12i20
12/20
12/20
12/20
12/20
12/20
12/20
12/20
12120
12/20
12120
12/20
12120
12/20
12/20
12/20
12/20
12/20
12/20
12/20
12/20
12/20
12/20
12/20

10.00
25.00
10.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
2.00
5.00
0.00
20.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
10.00
20.00
10.00
40.00
2.00
10.00
10.00
20.00
10.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
8.00
5.00
20.00
5.00
50.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
25.00
20.00
5.00
20.00
2.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
20.00
10.00

2012 %
118
1/18
1/18
1/18
1/18
1/18
1/18
1/18
1/18
1/18
1/18
1/18
1/18
118
1/18
1/18
1/18
1/18
1/18
1/18
118
1/18
1/18
1/18
1/18
1/18
1/18
1/18
1/18
1/18
1718
1/18
1/18
118
1/18
1/18
1/18
1/18
118
118
1/18
1/18
1718
1718
1718
1/18
118
118
118
118
118
1/18
1/18
1/18

10.00
25.00
10.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
2.00
5.00
10.00
20.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
10.00
20.00
10.00
40.00
2.00
10.00
10.00
20.00
10.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
8.00
5.00
20.00
5.00
50.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
25.00
20.00
5.00
20.00
2.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
20.00
10.00

2012 %
2/14
2114
2/14
2114
214
214
2/14
214
2014
2/14
2i14
2/14
2114
214
214
2/14
2114
2114
2/14
2014
214
2/14
2114
2114
214
2/14
2114
2114
2/14
214
2114
214
2/14
2114
2/14
214
2014
2/14
214
214
2114
214
2114
214
2/14
2114
2114
2014
214
2114
2114
2114
214
214

.00
25.00
10.00
20.00
20.00
10.00

5.00

5.00

2.00

5.00
10.00
20.00

2.00

2.00

2.00
10.00
20.00
10.00
40.00

2.00
10.00
10.00
20.00
10.00

5.00
10.00
10.00

5.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

5.00

5.00

4.00

8.00

5.00
20.00

5.00
50.00

5.00
10.00

5.00
25.00
20.60

5.00
20.00

2.00

5.00

5.00

5.00
20.00
10.00

_f’ -



